


 
 

 

03-7396722 

 

03-6142142  

 03-5003950 

 077-4518726 

 08-6287136 

 077-5447501 

 04-8348350 

 077-4518726 

 077-4518726 

 03-5003950 

 M.A.V02-5406060 

 " "  (1980) "  04-870-4585 

 052-8490001 

 03-6994427 

BIM 03-7396722 

 04-8203210 

 09-7667008 

 03-7914111 

 

03-5615155 

 03-648-0102 

 03-518-1030 

 072-3205312 

 03-6418996 

 077-5447501 

 077-4518726 

 03-9631500 
 077-4518726 

 03-5003950 

 M.A.V02-5406060 

 052-8490001 

 04-8203210 

 09-7667008 

 04-8563000 

 03-7914111 
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co.il.carmigatcarmigat@

 

 

  https://www.iftachgat.com
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carmigat@carmigat.co.il
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https://www.iftachgat.com 
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Best and final offer
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